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Rank

10

1

12

13

Reg.No.

GF23P2687

GF23P5110

GF23P2387

GF23P5938

GF23P2662

GF23P6838

GF23P5455

GF23P2122

GF23P3189

GF23P10262

GF23P5271

GF23P8882

GF23P1762

Candidate Name

SONAL CHOUDHARY

GYANESH KHARE

AKANSHA MASIH

PRATIBHA NARWARIA

RAGHUWAR SINGH

ISHKIRAN SINGH

NANDIT PASTARIYA

RASHI JHUDELEY

AYUSHI KANTODE

HARSHITA YADAV

KHUSHBU LADIYA

SUDHEER BAMNIYA

HIMANSHU KARDAM

Personal Info

Father Name

RAMESH CHOUDHARY

H.C. KHARE

ROBIN MASIH

YOGESH SINGH

BADAMI LAL

UJALA SINGH

VINOD KUMAR

RAKESH JHUDELEY

RAJESH KANTODE

RAMKUMAR YADAV

MAKHAN LAL LADIYA

NIRBHAY SINGH

RAJU KARDAM

Overall Merit for Department : ARCHITECTURAL ASSISTANTSHIP( Polytechnic Colleges), 2023-2024

Discipline

ARCHITECTURE

ARCHITECTURE

ARCHITECTURE

ARCHITECTURE

ARCHITECTURE

ARCHITECTURE

ARCHITECTURE

ARCHITECTURE

ARCHITECTURE

ARCHITECTURE

ARCHITECTURE

ARCHITECTURE

ARCHITECTURE

Category PwD

Eligible
SC No
UR No
ST No
OBC No
SC No
UR No
UR No
UR No
OBC No
OBC No
SC No
ST No
UR No

Directorate of Technical Education

4th Floor, Satpura Bhawan,Bhopal

Madhya Pradesh - 462004

GATE/GPAT(Y/N)

Eligible

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

NET/SLET(Y/N)

Eligible

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Ph.D. %
(YIN)

Eligible Qualifying
%

[A]
No 73.100
No 69.783
No 74.100
No 72.583
No 68.700
No 70.208
No 59.920
No 73.026
No 84.000
No 76.000
No 75.100
No 68.500
No 68.589

Qualification Category

[B=A-50]

23.100

19.783

24.100

22.583

18.700

20.208

9.920

23.026

34.000

26.000

25.100

18.500

18.589

[C=(10% of
A)l

7.310

0.000

7.410

7.258

6.870

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.400

7.600

7.510

6.850

0.000

Merit based on

PwD
[D=(10%
of A)]

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Exp.
Weightage
[E]

0.000

20.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

20.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total Merit
Marks

[F=
B+C+D+E]

30.410

39.783

31.510

29.841

25.570

20.208

9.920

43.026

42.400

33.600

32.610

25.350

18.589

x

Merit Type

2- Phd. OR
GATE/NET/SLET
in the relevant
subject.

3-PGinthe
relevant subject.

3- PG in the
relevant subject.

3- PG in the
relevant subject.

3- PGin the
relevant subject.

3- PG in the
relevant subject.

3-PGinthe
relevant subject.

4- UG in the
relevant subject.

4- UG in the
relevant subject.

4- UG in the
relevant subject.

4- UG in the
relevant subject.

4- UG in the
relevant subject.

4- UG in the
relevant subject.



